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OKLEechnological 
KLE TECH. 

II 

III 

Semester Course Name 

IV 

VI 

VI 

VII 

Creating Value 
Leveraging Knowledge 

Change summary between 2018-19 and 2019-20 admitted batches 

(i.e. 2018 to 22batch - 2019 to 23 batch) 

No Change 

No Change 

University 

Computer Organization and 
Architecture (20ECSC201) 

Computer Organization and 
Architecture lab 

(20ECSP201) 

Data Structures and 

Algorithms (20ECSC205) 

Microcontroller 

Programming & Interfacing 
(20ECSC206) 

Web Technologies Lab[0 
0-2) (21ECSP304) 

No change 

No Change 

No Change 

Evidence enclosed: 

Total Revision% 

50 

36 

40 

40 

36 

Total 

50 

36 

10 

40 

B. V. B. College of Engineering & Technology 

144 

100% 

Change Implementation 

100% 

25% 

100% 

20% 

Year of 

69% 

2020-21 

2020-21 

2020-21 

2020-21 

2021-22 

Earlier known as 

Schemes of2018 to 22 batch 2019 to 23 batch with changes shown in different colour 

B.V. Bhoomaraddi College Campus, Vidyanagar, Hubballi-580 03 L Karnataka (lndia) 

Tel: +9 -836-2378 | 23 Fax : +9|-836-2374985 www.kletech.ac.in 

HEAD 

SCHOO OF COMPUTER SCIENCE 
& ENGINEERING 

KLE Technological University 
HÚB8ALLÍ-580 031 

Hours Hrs 



OKLE 
KLE TECH. 

II 

VI 

Semester Course Name 

VII 

VIII 

Total Courses: 69 

Creatirng Value 
Leveraging Knowledge 

Change summary between 2019-20 and 2020-21 admitted batches 

(i.e. 2019 to 23batch- 2020 to 24 batch) 

No Change 

No Change 

Computer Organization 
and Architecture (3-0 

1) 
No Change 

No Change 

No Change 

Technological 
University 

No Change 

Evidence enclosed: 

Batch 

15(15 +0 (FY)) /69=21.74% 

2017 -21 to 2018-22 
2018-22 to 2019-23 

2019-23 to 2020-24 

Total 

Total Revision 
Hours Hrs 

40 

Total 

Revised 

Hours 
261 

144 
20 

405 

8 

20 

B. V. B. College of Engineering & Technology 

% Year of 
Change Implementation 

20% 2021-22 

20% 

No of Courses 

1 

Earlier known as 

15 

Schemes of2019 to 23 batch 2020 to 24 batch with changes shown in diferent colour 

HEAD 
SCHOO OF COMPUTER SCIENCE 

& ENGINEERING 
KLE Tecinoloisal Uniyersity 
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